
Recent Developments in Strongly-Correlated Quantum Matter 
Nordita (16 Jun - 2 Jul 2022)

Schedule of the Program Block 1

Thu, Jun 16 Fri, Jun 17 Sat, Jun 18 Sun, Jun 19 Mon, Jun 20
11:00

12:30 lunch

14:00

16:00
17:00

Schedule of the Conference Block

Wed, Jun 22 Thu, Jun 23 Fri, Jun 24 Sat, Jun 25 Sun, Jun 26
9:00

Ilya Esterlis Kamran Behnia

9:45
Richard Davison

10:30 break break
11:00 Andrew Lucas

11:45 Philip Phillips Sung-Sik Lee

12:30

lunch break lunch break

14:00 Hong Liu (online)

Midsommar

Matteo Mitrano

14:45 Stefano Bonetti Dominic Else Philip Moll Mike Blake

15:30 break break End of day
16:00 Lars Fritz Vaios Ziogas

16:30
Andrea Amoretti Eric Mefford

17:00 End of day

Schedule of the Program Block 2

Tue, Jun 28 Wed, Jun 29 Thu, Jun 30 Fri, Jul 1 Sat, Jul 2
11:00 Ulf Gran Nigel Hussey Erez Berg

12:30 lunch
14:00

Arkady Shekhter Steve Kivelson Jan Zaanen Zhi-Xun Shen Piers Coleman

16:00

17:00

Registration
6th floor

Koenraad 
Schalm (online)

Erik 
van Heumen

Riccardo 
Arpaia

Luca 
Delacretaz

Aharon 
Kapitulnik 
(starts 13:30)

Andrea 
Cavalleri 
(online)

Sera
Cremonini

Alexander 
Krikun

Joerg 
Schmalian 
(online)Sergej Moroz 

(starts 14:45) *The slots are 1 hour (up to 1h 15 min), including discussions
Spotlight session 
Reception 
(Proviant)

Anushya 
Chandran

Sleepy 
morning

Paolo Glorioso 
(online)

Johanna 
Erdmenger

Andrew 
Mackenzie 
(online)

Edwin
Huang (online)

Aristomenis 
Donos

Sean Hartnoll 
(online)

Ipsita
Mandal

Floriana 
Lombardi

Benjamin 
Withers

Peter 
Abbamonte
(starts 13:15)

Thomas Scaffidi 
(online)

Aavishkar Patel 
(online)

Johannes 
Hofmann

Mikael 
Fremling

Reception 
(Proviant)

Conference 
dinner

Francisco Pena-
Benitez

Christiana 
Pantelidou

Spotlight session 

Reception 
(Proviant)

Public lecture 
(starts 18:00, 
Albano campus)




	Full Schedule

